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REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

INSIDE SALES

NORTHWEST REGION
Mike Lewis

Regional Sales Manager, North Bay

Office: 415-513-0858
Mobile: 510-326-9966
mike.lewis@opengear.com

Todd Rychecky

VP Sales — Americas

Office: 303-346-6853

Mobile: 303-915-9090
todd.rychecky@opengear.com

CENTRAL REGION & CANADA

Joe Valha

Regional Sales Manager
Office: 630-618-4315
Mobile: 312-804-3943
joe.valha@opengear.com

SOUTHERN REGION

Dylan Schafer

Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: 214-500-3560
dylan.schafer@opengear.com

CHANNEL SALES

Bryan Keepers

Channel Sales Manager
Americas

Office: 972-429-6546

Mobile: 214-675-7740
bryan.keepers@opengear.com

Todd Atherton

Carrier & Channel Sales Manager
Office: 714-532-0898

Mobile: 714-299-6220
todd.atherton@opengear.com

NORTHEAST REGION

Keith Jackson

Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: 609-903-5843
keith.jackson@opengear.com

SOUTHEAST REGION

Dave Matlack

Regional Sales Manager
Mobile: 215-570-2173
dave.matlack@opengear.com

Rob Gomien

Channel Account Manager
Strategic Accounts

Office: 815-416-0398
Mobile: 773-230-3148
rob.gomien@opengear.com

WESTERN REGION

Leila Abdikadir

Inside Sales Account Manager
Office: 385-415-5362
leila.abdikadir@opengear.com

Eric Treu

Inside Sales Manager
Office: 801-282-1387 x2221
eric.treu@opengear.com

CENTRAL REGION & CANADA
Greg Camp

Inside Sales Account Manager
Office: 801-282-1387 x2223
greg.camp@opengear.com

SALES ENGINEERS

WESTERN REGION

Keith Hansen

Senior Sales Engineer

Office: 801-610-6610

Mobile: 801-449-0049
keith.hansen@opengear.com

Dan Baxter

CENTRAL REGION & CANADA
Jeremy Richie

Senior Sales Engineer

Office: 512-524-7244

Mobile: 512-636-9672
jeremy.richie@opengear.com

Sales Engineering Manager, Americas

Strategic Accounts
Office: 814-933-9829
dan.baxter@opengear.com

EASTERN REGION

llene McClellan

Inside Sales Account Manager
Office: 801-282-1387 x2220
ilene.mcclellan@opengear.com

EASTERN REGION

Rick Plessner

Senior Sales Engineer

Office: 603-206-4770
Mobile: 603-203-8137
rick.plessner@opengear.com



